10/18/201

gid LastName

346 TEST

414 MCGOWE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$171.73

$171.73

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($93.25)

($93.25)

HP

Void
QRace
$0.00

($28.75)

($28.75)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$293.73 $264.98

$293.73 $264.98

$0.00

$0.00

17

17



